Team
DFWAI

3 Bump Chumps
Team 6

Almost Fri'yay
Donald Bump
Skyway

We Will Smash You
Volley Deez Balls
Dirty Half Dozen
Bag Of Dicks

December 8th, 2023

Standings

ThMi6s - Fall 23

Won

SO r N N b O3 OO O

Lost Win%

1

N o o g w N N NN

.857
714
714
714
714
571
.286
.286
.143
.000

GF
16

14
14
13
12
13

A O O N

GA

W © 0 N N O

14
15
15
17

Page 1 of 1



