Standings

ThMi6s - Fall 23

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
DFWAI	6	1	.857	16	5
3 Bump Chumps	5	2	.714	14	7
Team 6	5	2	.714	14	7
Almost Fri'yay	5	2	.714	13	8
Donald Bump	5	2	.714	12	9
Skyway	4	3	.571	13	8
We Will Smash You	2	5	.286	7	14
Volley Deez Balls	2	5	.286	6	15
Dirty Half Dozen	1	6	.143	6	15
Bag Of Dicks	0	7	.000	4	17

December 8th, 2023 Page 1 of 1